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Ingredients

Allergens

Nutrition
Per 100g

Energy Values 2045 (KJ) / 492 (Kcal) 818 (KJ) / 197 (Kcal)
Fat 30.1g 12g
(of which Saturates) 8.8g 3.5g
Carbohydrate 22.9g 9.2g
(of which Sugars) 15.4g 6.2g
Fibre 13.6g 5.4g
Protein 25.6g 10.2g
Sodium
Salt 0.95g 0.38g
Salt Equivalent

Product Description Storage & Usage
Brand: Nature Valley

EAN: 8410076610355

Manufacturer Address

Nature Valley Protein Peanut & Chocolate Bars 4 x 40g

Roasted PEANUTS (39%), Chicory Root Extract, Isolated SOY Protein, Chocolate Pieces (8%) (Sugar, Cocoa Mass, Cocoa Butter, Emulsifier 
(SOY Lecithin)), Sugar, Palm Fat, MILK Proteins, Fructose, Glucose Syrup, Sunflower Oil, PEANUT Butter (2%), Fat Reduced Cocoa Powder, 
Humectant (Glycerol), Tapioca Starch, Emulsifiers (Sunflower Lecithin, SOY Lecithin), Salt, Natural Flavourings (contains MILK), Maltodextrin

CONTAINS: MILK, PEANUTS, SOYA 
MAY CONTAIN: NUTS, TREE NUTS 
FREE FROM: GLUTEN
Halal 

Chewy protein bar with peanuts and chocolate dipped in a chocolate 
flavoured coating.

The Nature Valley™ Promise:
We promise great taste, quality and convenience.
Careline: 0800 028 7561 (UK); 1800 535 115 (ROI)
General Mills UK,
PO Box 363,
Uxbridge,
UB8 1YT,
UK.
Find us at www.naturevalley.com

1x bar (40g)

Storage: Ambient

Storage Type: Store in a cool, dry place.


